CRN TECNOPART, S.A.
Sant Roc 30
08340 VILASSAR DE MAR (Barcelona)
Tel 902 404 748  -  937 591 484    Fax 937 591 547
   e-mail: crn@crntp.com  http:// www.crntp.com
DO-060.25E
  PORTABLE MULTIFUCTION DATA-LOGGER INSTRUMENT  DO9847
DO9847 is a multifunctional handheld board instrument and datalogger.

Probes for air speed measurements
Pitot tube air speed probes     AP473 S1  -  AP473 S2  -  AP473 S3  -  AP473 S4
ORDER CODES
Bottom
scale
pressure
Maximum
over-
pressure
Differential
pressure
Relative
pressure
(compared to
atmosphere)
Absolute
pressure
Accuracy
From
20 to 25°C
Working
temperature  Connection
  NON insulated
membrane
insulated
membrane
insulated
membrane
10,0 mbar 20,0 mbar TP705-10MBD   0,50 % FSO 0…60 ºC Tube Ø 5 mm
20,0 mbar 40,0 mbar TP705-20MBD   0,50 % FSO 0…60 ºC Tube Ø 5 mm
50,0 mbar 100 mbar TP705-50MBD   0,50 % FSO 0…60 ºC Tube Ø 5 mm
100 mbar 200 mbar TP705-100MBD   0,25 % FSO 0…60 ºC Tube Ø 5 mm
TP705-200MBD   0,25 % FSO 0…60 ºC Tube Ø 5 mm 200 mbar 400 mbar  TP704-200MBGI  0,25 % FSO 0…80 ºC ¼ BSP
TP705-500MBD   0,25 % FSO 0…60 ºC Tube Ø 5 mm 500 mbar 1000 mbar  TP704-500MBGI  0,25 % FSO 0…80 ºC ¼ BSP
TP705-1BD TP705BARO
Non insulated  0,25 % FSO 0…60 ºC Tube Ø 5 mm 1,00 bar 2,00 bar
 TP704-1BGI  0,25 % FSO 0…80 ºC ¼ BSP
TP705-2BD   0,25 % FSO 0…60 ºC Tube Ø 5 mm 2,00 bar 4,00 bar  TP704-2BGI TP704-2BAI 0,40 % FSO 0…80 ºC ¼ BSP
5,00 bar 10,0 bar  TP704-5BGI TP704-5BAI 0,40 % FSO 0…80 ºC ¼ BSP
10,0 bar 20,0 bar  TP704-10BGI TP704-10BAI 0,40 % FSO 0…80 ºC ¼ BSP
20,0 bar 40,0 bar  TP704-20BGI TP704-20BAI 0,40 % FSO 0…80 ºC ¼ BSP
50,0 bar 100 bar  TP704-50BGI TP704-50BAI 0,40 % FSO 0…80 ºC ¼ BSP
100 bar 200 bar   TP704-100BAI 0,40 % FSO 0…80 ºC ¼ BSP
200 bar 400 bar   TP704-200BAI 0,40 % FSO 0…80 ºC ¼ BSP
500 bar 750 bar   TP704-500BAI 0,40 % FSO 0…80 ºC ¼ BSP
PITOT TUBE PROBES
AP473 S1: Pitot tube probe, 10mbar f.s. differential pressure. Air speed
from 2 to 40m/s. The Pitot tubes have to be ordered separately.
AP473 S2: Pitot tube probe, 20mbar f.s. differential pressure. Air speed